COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 53 MEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

6

Empty lane

PORS VESTERGAARD Aksel
TININ Dmitrij

KHANDUS Nikita

LEGART QVIST Jonathan
NYQVIST Kasper

Empty lane

DAHLBERG Alvin

GERSBO Malte

CRAFT ;:-

CcLuB

SKK

KKK

SKK

HK

OKs

LOKK

LOKK

S@BORG VEGTS
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ERVICE

LYNGBY KANOKLUB
19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SAT AM 10:20

RESULT
4127
+00.00

4163
+03.58

4177
+04.98

4234
+01.74

4244
+02.74

43.18
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551562

4342
+03.50

4382
+07.54

4720
+05.33
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